EVENT 173 FINAL OF EVENT 155 Girls 14/15 Years 100m Freestyle

Place Name

ONS AW

Emma SANDWITH
Chloe WINTER
Rosie Morahan
Kate RICHARDSON

Natalie Louise PRINCE

Catherine WARD

Emma Louise RANKIN

Amy Louise SMITH

Place Name

O NSO WWN

Claire Ward WINDEATT

Julia BECKETT
Katherine WYLD
Mackenzie HOWE
Alex SAVAGE
Jenni KILGALLON

Emma-Kate TAPSELL

Kayleigh BOYALL

Place Name

ONS AW

Claire Ward WINDEATT

Julia BECKETT
Alex SAVAGE
Katherine WYLD
Mackenzie HOWE
Rosie MORAHAN
Chloe WINTER
Emma Sandwith
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL Youth CHAMPIONSHIPS
PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.

14 years  100m Free
15years 100m Free
16 years 100m Free
17 years 100m Free

YoB Club

(86) Cockermouth
(87) Winch&Hasle
(87) Millfield
(87) KingstonHull
(86) Elmbridge
(86) Co Liverpool
(86) South Dorset
(87) Wyre Forest

YoB Club

(85) KingstonHull
(86) Winch&Hasle
(86) Leatherhead
(86) Monnow
(85) Ferndown
(86) Dundee Arn
(85) Bath Univ
(85) NovaCentn

YoB Club

(85) KingstonHull
(86) Winch&Hasle
(85) Ferndown
(86) Leatherhead
(86) Monnow

(87) Millfield

(87) Wynch&Hasle
(86) Cockermouth

SPORT

b S

SYSTEMS)

Time
58.34
58.35
58.67
59.02
59.35

1:00.45
1:00.90
1:01.03

EVENT 174 FINAL OF EVENT 155 Girls 16/17 Years 100m Freestyle

Time
57.41
57.80
58.57
58.57
58.82
59.34
59.40

1:00.06
EVENT 275 FINAL OF EVENT 155 Girls Youth 100m Freestyle

Time
57.49
57.71
58.65
58.68
58.75
59.34
59.85
59.97

Day 1 Friday 9" August 2002

Girls 100m Freestyle

N. Jackson

V. Cook
V. Cook
E. North

GB Pts
838Q
837Q
826Q
814
803
766
751
747

GB Pts
872Q
857Q
830Q
830Q
821Q
803
801
779

GB Pts
869
861
827
826
823
803
786
782

50
28.27
28.08
28.70
28.29
29.07
29.16
29.25
28.67

50
27.79
28.42
29.28
28.24
28.64
28.37
28.41
29.19

57.71 1998
57.90 2000
56.90 2001
1.00.46 2002
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City Consncil



